City of Tucson Commercial Permits

Issued From: 07/06/2020

REPAIR DAMAGED UNDERGROUND WIRE FROM

TRANSFORMER
TUCSON INTERNATIONAL GATEWAY CENTER LOT 6 - 52056 Lot: O

JOURNEYMEN ELECTRIC INC **APA** * 10360 E. FT LOWELL * TUCSON AZ * * 85749 Phone: 520-290-0350

6221-6223 S PALO VERDE TUCSON LLC * 9015 MOUNTAIN RIDGE DR STE 350 * AUSTIN TX *
JOURNEYMEN ELECTRIC INC **APA** * 10360 E. FT LOWELL * TUCSON AZ * * 85749 Phone: 520-290-0350 * 182663

* 787598487 Phone:

ELECTRIC RECONNECT
- 142.51' X 135.03' PTN LOT 3 LYG SWLY & ADJ TO GRANT RD & 204.01' NLY OF TANQUE VERDE R
n
- REALTY INCOME CORP * 11995 EL CAMINO REAL * SAN DIEGO CA * * 92130 Phone: 858-284-5437

- OCHKINC * ATTN: PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT # 2329 * 14103 DENVER WEST PKWY * LAKEWOOD CO * 804013114

ELECTRIC REPAIR
W457.05' E502.05' PT S590' N640' NE4 SW4 S 5.95 AC SEC 35-13-13

SABINO ELECTRIC INC * 945 W SILVERLAKE RD * TUCSON, AZ * * 85713-1435 Phone: 520-623-6061
MULLIGAN HOLDINGS LLC * 9920 S RURAL RD STE 108 PMB 083 * TEMPE AZ *
SABINO ELECTRIC INC * 945 W SILVERLAKE RD * TUCSON, AZ *

* 852844100 Phone:
* 85713-1435 Phone: 520-623-6061 * 71610

ELECTRICAL RECONNECT
N250' OF W620' OF SW4 SE4 & S600' OF W620' OF NW4 SE4 & SPNDRL OF ABAND LAYTON & RI

ALV AV/E 1 ECC CEM 91 14 1A (DN 71 AEIAN7EN

Phone: 520-241-8245

TUCSON SCHOOL DISTRICTNO 1 * . * . * * 000000000 Phone:

Address: 6221 S PALO VERDE RD
Legal:
App:
Arch: * * * * Phone:
ownr:
Cont:
Address: 6610 E GRANT RD
Legal
App
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr
Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 2727 N FAIRVIEW AV
Legal:
App:
Arch: * * * * Phone:
ownr:
Cont:
Address: 3538 E ELLINGTON PL
Legal:
App: JESUS ROMERO * * * *
Arch: * * * * Phone:
ownr:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *

Monday, July 13, 2020

City of Tucson Commercial Plans Weekly Report

T0:07/10/2020
ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

Value:

Value:

T20CM03444

$108.00

0
140291990
07/09/2020
$0.00

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

T20CM04144
$99.00

0

13316013E
07/07/2020

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

T20CM04122
$166.00

0

10707003H
07/06/2020
$0.00

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

T20CM03998
$99.00

0

13006004A
07/08/2020
$0.00
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ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

T20CMO03965
$276.00

0

129041840
07/09/2020
$0.00

T20CMO03836
$99.00

0

115080080
07/10/2020
$0.00

T20CMO03825
$164.00

0

120076820
07/07/2020
$0.00

T20CM04290
$99.00

0

11105007A
07/10/2020

Address: 121 S NORRIS AV LAUNDRY CONVERSION TO NEW BATH
Legal: AMERICAN VILLA RESUB LOT 8 BLK 11 - 03010 Lot: O
App: CADMAN DESIGNS * 5391 N BOWES RD * TUCSON, AZ * ATTN: ALEX ENOCH * 85749 Phone: 520-495-8907
Arch: CADMAN DESIGNS * 5391 N BOWES RD * TUCSON, AZ * ATTN: ALEX ENOCH * 85749 Phone: 520-495-8907
ownr: TTZ ENTERPRISES LLC * ATTN: TOM ZEIER * 2000 E BROADWAY BLVD * TUCSON AZ * 857195973 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 1300 N STONE AV ELECTRICAL RECONNECT
Legal: HIGHLAND PARK AMENDED S140' BLK & SLY PTN ALLEY BLK 2 - 04045 Lot: 0
App: FELIX ELECTRIC LLC ***APA*®* * 2557 E VIA ESTRELLA MAGNIFICO * TUCSON, AZ * * 85706-1792 Phone: 520-304-3644
Arch: * * * * Phone:
ownr: JINML LLC * 1300 N STONE AVE * TUCSON AZ * * 857057338 Phone:
Cont: FELIX ELECTRIC LLC **APA*** * 2557 E VIA ESTRELLA MAGNIFICO * TUCSON, AZ * * 85706-1792 Phone: 520-304-3644
* 296550
Address: 3929 S 12TH AV UPGRADE 400 AMP
Legal: NATIONAL CITY NO 3 LOTS 19 & 20 EXC E7.5' FOR ALLEY BLK 50 - 06089 Lot: 0
App: ROBLES ELECTRIC SOLUTIONS LLC ** APA ** * 5585 S COUNTRY CLUB RD * TUCSON AZ * * 85706 Phone: 520-609-1844
Arch: * * * * Phone:
ownr: CARDENAS ANTONIO A & MARY JT/RS * 2542 W SAN PAULUS RD * TUCSON AZ * * 857466339 Phone:
Cont: ROBLES ELECTRIC SOLUTIONS LLC ** APA ** * 7569 S CARLISLE AVE * TUCSON AZ * * 85746 Phone: 520-609-1844 *
320370
Address: 3854 E FORT LOWELL RD ELECTRIC RECONNECT
Legal: W65' E130° N130' OF THAT PT OF NE4 NE4 LYG W OF MAPLE & S OF FT LOWELL RD .15 AC - 040 Lot: O
App: SOPHIE MCCORMICK * 9881 N SPANISH HEAD TRAIL * TUCSON, AZ * * 85742 Phone: 520-275-3858
Arch: * * * * Phone:
ownr: BERGER JEAN-CLAUDE TR 50% & MC CORMICK * SOPHIE & CHRISTOPHER 50% * 9881 N SPANISH HEAD TRL * TUCSON
AZ * 857425307 Phone:
Cont: TITAN RESTORATION OF TUCSON INC * 3544 N ROMERO RD #102 * TUCSON AZ * * 85705 Phone: 520-888-4826 * 214554
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Value:
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Address: 2221 N ORACLE RD T20DV03061- REPAIR/REPL CAR INTO BLDG
Legal: EL SAHUARO E200' LOT 4 BLK 2 - 06074 Lot: 0
App: ALINA MARTINEZ * 2536 E 6TH ST * TUCSON AZ * * 85716 Phone: 520-979-9686
Arch: FLYNN, DIANA * 2536 E 6TH ST * TUCSON AZ * * 85716 Phone: 520-404-9669
ownr: S&S BROOKE LLC * 2221 N ORACLE RD STE 1 * TUCSON AZ * * 857055453 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 3499 S WILMOT RD ELECTRICAL FOR REPL FUEL DISPENSERS
Legal: S160' N1250.13' E203' W278' LOT 3 EXC 25' SPNDRL .74 AC SEC 30-14-15 Lot: 0
App: TANK SOLUTIONS * PO BOX 11016 * GLENDALE, AZ * * 85318 Phone: 602-418-8499
Arch: * * * * Phone:
ownr: QUIK-MART STORES INC * 8351 E BROADWAY BLVD * TUCSON AZ * * 857104052 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 31 N SCOTT AV TI: RESTAURANT
Legal: TUCSON PTN LOT 8 BLK 195 - 03071 Lot: O
App: CATALANO, VINCENT VICTOR * VVC DESIGN, PLLC * 1920 W CASSIM LANE * TUCSON AZ * 85704 Phone: 520-400-4226
Arch: CATALANO, VINCENT VICTOR * VVC DESIGN, PLLC * 1920 W CASSIM LANE * TUCSON AZ * 85704 Phone: 520-400-4226
ownr: 29-49 N SCOTT LLC * ATTN: DAVID NICHOLS REALTY INC * 1900 E MIRAVAL CUARTO * TUCSON AZ * 857183033 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 1580 W AJO WY CELL TOWER (T-MOBILE)
Legal: S398.84' OF SE4 SE4 EXC S75' & FURTHER EXC E856.14' M/L 3.45 AC SEC 27-14-13 Lot: 0
App: TANNER YOUNG ON BEHALF OF T-MOBILE * 22431 ANTONIO PKWY, STE B160-234 * RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA, CA *
* 92688 Phone: 714-493-9935
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: ANZA 35 53% & OLIVER FAMILY TR 36% & ASSET PROP * MGMT 2% & SECURITY FINANCIAL BANCORP 9% * 7969
ENGINEER RD STE 108 * SAN DIEGO CA * 921111921 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 6020 E 2ND ST TI: APARTMENT REMODEL

Monday, July 13, 2020

City of Tucson Commercial Plans Weekly Report

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:

ActNo:

T20CMO03870
$374.00
2324
11515024A
07/09/2020
$4,000.00

T20CM02630
$533.00

0

13623008R
07/09/2020
$5,000.00

T20CM02644
$871.00
2416
117120140
07/07/2020
$15,000.00

T20CM02469
$850.00
0

11921053G
07/08/2020

- $18,000.00

T20CMO03699
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WILMOT DESERT ESTATES W106.12' M/L OF E169.68"' M/L OF N2 OF L 11 EXC RDS - 07080
ALINA MARTINEZ * 2536 E 6TH ST * TUCSON AZ * * 85716 Phone: 520-9799686
FLYNN, DIANA * 2536 E 6TH ST * TUCSON AZ * * 85716 Phone: 520-404-9669

BUI RICHARD * 6020 E 2ND ST * TUCSON AZ * * 857111658 Phone:

Phone: *

Legal: Lot: 0

App:
Arch:
Ownr:
Cont: * * * *

Address: 2721 E BENSON HY CELL TOWER: REPLACE TOWER MOUNTED EQUIP
FOR VERIZON

ARLINGTON HEIGHTS LOT 6 BLK 1 (7400/979 11393/1084 & 1086) - 05067 Lot: O

Legal:
App: TANNER YOUNG * 22431 ANTONIO PKWY * SUITE B160-234 * RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA, CA * 92688 Phone: (714) 493-
99

Arch: * * * *
Ownr: APODACA ANTONIO G & ISABEL G TR * 1717 S 29TH PL * TUCSON AZ *

Cont: * * * *

Phone:
* 85710 Phone:
Phone: *
Address: 530 S PANTANO RD
Legal; LOT 1 EXC N599.92' EXC RD 15.16 AC SEC 17-14-15
App; DAVIS BURCHETT * 10501 E SEVEN GENERATIONS WY * TUCSON AZ *
Arch: * * * *
Ownr: CHRIST COMMUNITY CHURCH OF TUCSON * 530 S PANTANO RD * TUCSON AZ *
Cont: * * * * Phone: *

TI CHURCH

* 85747 Phone: 520-829-5188
Phone:

* 857104183 Phone:

Address: 2555 N JACKRABBIT AV TI: OFFICE/WAREHOUSE
Legal: S75' N175' M/L W223.44' M/L SE4 SW4 0.38 AC SEC 34-13-13
App: WATSON, JAMES RICHARD * PMB 297, 9420 E GOLFLINKS RD #108 * TUCSON AZ *
Arch: WATSON, JAMES RICHARD * PMB 297, 9420 E GOLFLINKS RD #108 * TUCSON AZ *
ownr: VAS PROPERTIES LLC * PO BOX 5166 * WALNUT CREEK CA * * 945961166 Phone:

Cont. * * * *

Lot: 0
* 85730 Phone: 520-370-2635

* 85730 Phone: 520-370-2635

Phone: *
Address: 570 W PRINCE RD
Legal; PULLMAN CITY LOT 8 EXC S15' - 05027

Monday, July 13, 2020 City of Tucson Commercial Plans Weekly Report

Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

Value:

Value:

Total fees

$1,512.00
2142
127110980
07/10/2020
$19,650.00

- T20CM02546

$903.00
0

140110108
07/10/2020
$23,000.00

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

T20CM00203
$1,672.00
4134
13414014A
07/07/2020
$65,000.00

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

T20CMO03277
$2,857.00
6860
107031800
07/10/2020
$85,000.00

ActNo:

T20CM03584
- $3,155.00
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Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:

6226
106050890
07/07/2020
$130,000.00

: T20CM00287

$3,067.00
5000
13705494B
07/09/2020
$150,000.00

ActNo:

T20CM03649
$3,252.00
9829

10707003H
07/07/2020
$150,000.00

T20CMO03500
$3,180.00
4743
128100540
07/07/2020
$150,000.00

T20CM03182
$3,117.00

App: JAKE BOEN * PO BOX 36553 * TUCSON AZ * * 85740 Phone: 520-404-2166
Arch: JAKE BOEN * PO BOX 36553 * TUCSON AZ * * 85740 Phone: 520-404-2166
Ownr: 570 W PRINCE LLC * 1642 E SAHUARO BLOSSOM PL * TUCSON AZ * * 857187878 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 1188 W IRVINGTON RD REMODEL EXISTING EXTERIOR PATIO AND ADD
CANOPY
Legal Lot: 0
App: MAYSE ASSOCIATES CHRIS COOPER * 14881 QUORUM DR SUITE 800 * DALLAS TX * * 75254 Phone: 972-386-0338
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: CITY OF TUCSON * . * . * * 000000000 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 2727 N FAIRVIEW AV TI: MMJ CULTIVATION FACILITY
Legal: W457.05' E502.05' PT S590' N640' NE4 SW4 S 5.95 AC SEC 35-13-13 Lot: 0
App: METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 2030 E SPEEDWAY BLVD, SUITE 110 * LISA BOWERS * TUCSON AZ *
85719 Phone: 520-990-6866
Arch: SAYLER-BROWN, THOMAS * 1001 N ALVERNON #105 * TUCSON AZ * * 85711 Phone: 520-620-0255
Ownr: MULLIGAN HOLDINGS LLC * 9920 S RURAL RD STE 108 PMB 083 * TEMPE AZ * * 852844100 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 5210 E WILLIAMS CI TI: OFFICE
Legal: WILLIAMS CENTRE BLOCK 3 - 39028 Lot: 0
App: A23 STUDIOS * BURAK BEKAT, MATT WILLIAMS * 340 S CONVENT AVE * TUCSON, AZ * 85701 Phone: 520-477-1861
Arch: A23 STUDIOS * BURAK BEKAT, MATT WILLIAMS * 340 S CONVENT AVE * TUCSON, AZ * 85701 Phone: 520-477-1861
Ownr: WC PARTNERS 18.87% ET AL * 515 CABRILLO PARK DR STE 305 * SANTA ANA CA * * 927015016 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 5151 E BROADWAY BL UPGRADE GENERATOR
Legal: PTN E620' W660' N560.60' S635.60' SW4 SE4 8.10 AC SEC 11-14-14 Lot: 0
App: SWAN WAYNE E * INTERTECH * 6089 E. GRANT RD * TUCSON AZ * 85712 Phone: 520-298-6306
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Sq Ft:

0
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Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Ownr:
Cont:
Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Ownr:
Cont:
Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Ownr:
Cont:

* ok kK

Phone:

- TUCSON 5151 INVESTMENTS 68.45% & * BELMONT BROADWAY 5.40% ET AL * 7339 E EVANS RD STE 201 * SCOTTSDALE

AZ * 852603190 Phone:
* * % * Phone: *

3700 E FORT LOWELL RD SHELL IMPROVEMENTS

FARMINGTON S130' N160' LOT 1 BLK 1 & BINGHAMPTON LOT 1 & 2 EXC RDS BLK 1 - 04089 Lot: O
A23 STUDIOS * BURAK BEKAT, MATT WILLIAMS * 340 S CONVENT AVE * TUCSON, AZ * 85701 Phone: 520-477-1861
A23 STUDIOS * BURAK BEKAT, MATT WILLIAMS * 340 S CONVENT AVE * TUCSON, AZ * 85701 Phone: 520-477-1861
TUCSON ONE LLC * PO BOX 5847 * VENTURA CA * * 930050847 Phone:

* ok k%

Phone: *

5271 S CALLE SANTA CRUZ
TUCSON SPECTRUM LOT 4 - 63054
PAM KEARNEY, AS AGENT * SCOUT SERVUCES, 490 QUAIL RIDGE DRIVE * WESTMONT, IL *

* ok kK

INTERIOR TENANT IMPROVEMENT - DENTAL OFFICE
Lot: 0
* 60559 Phone: 3023181230
Phone:
DDR TUCSON SPECTRUM II LLC * 3300 ENTERPRISE PKWY * BEACHWOOD OH * * 441227200 Phone:
C AND G ALUMINUM * 1540 E 27TH PL * YUMA, AZ * * 85365-3020 Phone: * 47832

3400 E ZzOO CT REMODEL TO ENTRY & FLAMINGO EXHIBIT
NE4 & S2 EXC IRR PCLS IN SE COR THEREOF & EXC RDS 477.20 AC SEC 16-14-14
BARBER, KEVIN ATKINS * 7350 E.SPEEDWAY BLVD,SUITE 210 * TUCSON AZ *

* ok kK

Lot: 0
* 85710 Phone: 520-326-3700

Phone:
CITY OF TUCSON * . * . * * 000000000 Phone:

LLOYD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC * 2180 N WILMOT RD * TUCSON, AZ * * 85712 Phone: 520-884-9821 * 73113

Monday, July 13, 2020

City of Tucson Commercial Plans Weekly Report

Parcel:
Issued:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

12701005D
07/10/2020

- $185,000.00

T20CMO03019
$4,448.00
14000
11105040C
07/06/2020
$250,000.00

T19CMO07854
$5,739.00
4557
137055300
07/10/2020
$299,000.00

T20CM02353
$19,657.00

0

12620001C
07/09/2020
$2,000,000.00
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